## L15000115227

(Req	uestor's Name)				
(Addi	ress)				
(Addı	ress)				
(City/	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)			
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL			
(Busi	iness Entity Nar	me)			
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



100277535311

09/29/15--01018--001 \*\*30.00

10/19/15--01035--020 \*\*50.00

15 UCT 19 AM 10:

SECRETARY OF COME IN THE STATE OF COME IN THE STATE

OCT *3D* 2015 C LEWIS



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 5, 2015

MICHAEL D. DONAHOE / TOPSWEB, LLC 100 NORTHCLIFF DRIVE #532 GULF BREEZE, FL 32561 US

SUBJECT: TOPSWEB, LLC Ref. Number: L15000115227

We have received your document for TOPSWEB, LLC and check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following reason(s):

There is a balance due of \$50.00. Refer to the attached fee schedule for the breakdown of fees. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure your money is properly credited.

The fee is \$25.00 per company in the merger. It is \$30.00 for a certified copy. Also we must have a signature for each company, not just one signature for both.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Carolyn Lewis
Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 215A00020932

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Amendment Section Division of, Corporations',
SUBJECT: TOPS WEB, LLC (FL)  Name of Surviving Party
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:
Michael D. Donahoe Contact Person
TOPSweb, LLC Firm/Company
100 Northeliff Drive #532 Address
Gulf Breeze FL 33561 City, State and Zip Code
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Michael Danahoe at (770) 884 1343  Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Certified copy (optional) \$30.00
STREET ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations  MAILING ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

CR2E080 (2/14)

Clifton Building

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

FILTED
STORETARY OF STATE
DIVISION OF COMPACT THAT

15 OCT 19 AM 10: 33

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name

Jurisdiction

Form/Entity Type

(State of Georg:a)

L(C

SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction of the surviving party are as follows:

Name

Jurisdiction

Form/Entity Type

TOPSweb, LLC

(State of Georg:a)

L(C

LISDOUIS 227

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

<b>YOUR</b>	TH: Please check one of the	boxes that app	ly to surviving ent	ity: (if applicable)						
	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.									
0	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.									
ġ	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.									
<b>-</b>	ousiness in this stat 605.0117 and Cha									
ss.605. <u>SIXTI</u>	I: This entity agrees to pay any 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, I: If other than the date of filire the date this document is file.	F.S.	l effective date of t	he merger, which cann						
as the o	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the NTH: Signature(s) for Each Page 1	e Department		atutory filing requirem	ents, this date will	not be listed				
	of Entity/Organization:	•	Signature(s):		Typed or Printed me of Individual:					
_	Such LLC	(cA)	signature(s).	. No -a-s	Michael D.	Donaha				
Tof	Sweb, LLC	(FL)	Mark.	Jan	Michael Di	Donahoe				
			***************************************		15 001	BRESTVE BRESTV				
			Vice Chairman, Pr		6.1					
Genera	I nartnershins			ature of incorporator.)	<b>&gt;</b>					
-			e of a general partner or authorized person es of all general partners							
			of a general partner $\omega$							
	d Liability Companies:		of an authorized pe		ယ ယ					
	For each Limited Liability Co	mpany:	\$25.00	For each Corporation	on:	\$35.00				
	For each Limited Partnership:		\$52.50	For each General P		\$25.00				
	For each Other Business Entire	ty:	\$25.00	Certified Copy (or	otional):	\$30.00				